COOUET T

Mois

Mai
Mai
Mai
Mai
Juin
Juin
Juin
Juin
Juin
Juillet
Juillet
Juillet
Juillet
Ao(t
Aot
Ao(t
Ao(t
Aodt
Septembre
Septembre
Septembre
Septembre
Octobre
Octobre
Hors saison

DES

ILES
Grille Tarifaire 2024
Début Fin
2024-04-28 2024-05-05
2024-05-05 2024-05-12
2024-05-12 2024-05-19
2024-05-19 2024-05-26
2024-05-26 2024-06-02
2024-06-02 2024-06-09
2024-06-09 2024-06-16
2024-06-16 2024-06-23
2024-06-23 2024-06-30
2024-06-30 2024-07-07
2024-07-07 2024-07-14
2024-07-14 2024-07-21
2024-07-21 2024-07-28
2024-07-28 2024-08-04
2024-08-04 2024-08-11
2024-08-11 2024-08-18
2024-08-18 2024-08-25
2024-08-25 2024-09-01
2024-09-01 2024-09-08
2024-09-08 2024-09-15
2024-09-15 2024-09-22
2024-09-22 2024-09-29
2024-09-29 2024-10-06
2024-10-06 2024-10-13

Tarifs (avant taxes)

$2,200
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$3,300
$4,100
$4,600
$4,600
$5,300
$5,900
$6,000
$6,000
$6,600
$6,600
$6,300
$6,300
$5,700
$5,300
$4,600
$4,600
$4,100
$3,300
$2,500
$2,500
$2,200



